X% SHALIMAR FLAG FOOTBALL &)\

Visitor
Steelers
Steelers
Steelers
Dolphins
Steelers
Steelers
Saints
Steelers
Steelers

Bye:

Home
Eagles
Ravens
Vikings
Steelers
Bengals
Falcons
Steelers
Broncos
Ravens

July 8

10U Steelers

Date
June 3
June 5
June 10
June 12
June 17
June 24
June 26

July 1
July 10

Week

Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
7:30
6:30
7:30
6:30
6:30
7:30
6:30
7:30
6:30

Location
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1



=

Visitor
Steelers
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Vikings
Saints
Bengals
Eagles

Bye:

Holidays:

SHALIMAR FLAG FOOTBALL ':‘;"
10U Eagles

Home
Eagles
Dolphins
Bengals
Broncos
Broncos
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Falcons

June 12
June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Date
June 3
June 5
June 10
June 17
June 24
June 26

July 1

July 8
July 10

Week

Time
7:30
7:30
5:30
7:30
5:30
5:30
6:30
6:30
5:30

Location
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
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10U Bengals

Visitor
Bengals
Falcons

Eagles
Bengals
Steelers
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Dolphins

Bye:

Home
Vikings

Bengals
Bengals

Saints

Bengals
Broncos

Ravens
Eagles

Bengals

June 24

Date
June 3
June 5
June 10
June 12
June 17
June 26

July 1

July 8
July 10

Week
1

1
2
2
3
4
5
6
6

Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:30
6:30
7:30
7:30
6:30
7:30

Location
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
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10U Vikings

Visitor
Bengals
Steelers
Vikings
Vikings
Dolphins
Vikings
Ravens
Vikings

Bye:

Home
Vikings
Vikings
Broncos
Falcons
Vikings

Eagles
Vikings

Saints

June 5, July 1

Date
June 3
June 10
June 12
June 17
June 24
June 26

July 8
July 10

Week
1

OO A WD N

Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
5:30
7:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
5:30
5:30
6:30

Location
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
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10U Dolphins

Visitor Home Date Week Time Location
Dolphins Ravens June 3 1 6:30 Field 1

Eagles Dolphins June 5 1 7:30 Field 2

Saints Dolphins  June 10 2 7:30 Field 1
Dolphins  Steelers June 12 2 6:30 Field 2
Dolphins Saints June 17 3 5:30 Field 1
Dolphins = Vikings June 24 4 7:30 Field 1
Dolphins  Falcons July 1 5 5:30 Field 1
Broncos  Dolphins July 8 6 7:30 Field 1
Dolphins = Bengals July 10 6 7:30 Field 2

Bye: June 26
Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)
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10U Ravens

Visitor
Dolphins
Steelers
Broncos
Ravens
Ravens
Ravens
Bengals
Ravens
Steelers

Bye:

Holidays:

Home
Ravens
Ravens
Ravens
Falcons

Saints
Falcons
Ravens
Vikings
Ravens

June 17

Date
June 3
June 5
June 10
June 12
June 24
June 26

July 1

July 8
July 10

Week
1

OO U1 D NN

June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
6:30
6:30
6:30
7:30
6:30
6:30
7:30
5:30
6:30

Location
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
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Visitor
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Vikings
Eagles
Eagles
Bengals
Steelers
Broncos

Bye:

Holidays:

Home
Falcons
Saints
Ravens
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Dolphins

July 10
June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

10U Broncos

Date
June 3
June 5
June 10
June 12
June 17
June 24
June 26

July 1

July 8

Week
1

1
2
2
3
4
4
5
6

Time
7:30
6:30
6:30
5:30
7:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Location
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
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Visitor
Broncos
Falcons
Ravens
Vikings
Steelers
Ravens
Dolphins
Falcons
Eagles

Bye:

Home
Falcons
Bengals
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons

Saints
Falcons

June 10

10U Falcons
Date Week
June 3 1
June 5 1
June 12 2
June 17 3
June 24 4
June 26 4
July 1 5
July 8 6
July 10 6

Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
7:30
5:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:30
5:30
7:30
5:30

Location
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
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10U Saints

Visitor Home
Broncos Saints
Saints Dolphins
Bengals Saints
Dolphins Saints

Ravens Saints
Saints Steelers
Saints Eagles

Falcons Saints

Vikings Saints

Bye: June 3

Date
June 5
June 10
June 12
June 17
June 24
June 26

July 1

July 8
July 10

Week
1

2
2
3
4
4
5
6
6

Holidays: June 19 & July 3 (NO GAMES)

Time
6:30
7:30
6:30
5:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
7:30
6:30

Location
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2



